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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Twisters * 108.600 27.050 28.125 26.625 26.800
21 1 1

522 Julia Hilding 9.100 9.175 9.2008.750
521 Natalia Gonzalez 9.075 9.500 9.2759.025
523 Talia Rapoport 8.875 9.450 8.3258.850

2 Davis Diamonds * 107.225 26.725 27.800 25.200 27.500
13 2 4

502 Camille Berrong 9.175 9.200
509 Violet Watts 8.900 9.1008.600
506 Sophie Logvy 8.650 9.650 9.200
505 Ellie Liu 9.125 8.325
507 Ahma Masselink 9.025
504 Shai Kol 8.275

3 TEC * 104.475 27.000 25.375 25.875 26.225
32 3 2

518 Angie Castillo 9.250 8.000 9.0008.800
520 Mia Moreno 8.900 8.900 8.8008.825
519 Sarah Guillen 8.850 8.475 8.4258.250

4 USA Elite * 100.225 26.400 23.125 25.250 25.450
54 5 3

526 Venus Thor 9.000 7.850 9.0008.850
525 Drew Evans 9.000 8.200 8.6508.150
524 Maddie Alexander 8.400 7.075 7.8008.250

5 GymWorld * 99.775 25.825 24.575 23.500 25.875
45 4 5

515 Claire Rubinstein 8.750 7.475
513 Lucy Mollner 8.675 8.400 8.6008.200
512 Elsa Holscher 8.400 8.175 7.825
514 Angelina Purvey 8.000 8.550
511 Izzy Bartholomew 8.725
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